Panel
Waterproof
Wall-mounted
Spotlight
Downlight
Batten
Floodlight
LED Fundamental

Description Wattage
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
UGR Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
 Driver Beam
Angle (°)
LED EDGELIT PANEL 2X2
93054167 EPY22-3030-7SR-21L 30 3 400 113 3000 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
93054169 EPY22-3030-7SR-19L 30 3 200 105 3000 <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
93054168 EPY22-3040-7SR-21L 30 3 600 120 4000 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
93054170 EPY22-3040-7SR-19L 30 3 400 113 4000 <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
93074731 EPY22-3040-7SR-19L R9003 30 3 400 113 4000 <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
93059583 EPY22-3065-7SR-21L 30 3 600 120 6500 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
93059586 EPY22-3062-7SR-19L 30 3 500 115 6200 <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
LED EDGELIT PANEL 1X4
93055967 EPY14-3040-7SR-21L 30 3 500 117 4000 21 295*1195*10 3.3 Replacable 110
93055968 EPY14-3040-7SR-19L 30 3 300 110 4000 <19 295*1195*10 3.3 Replacable 80
Easy install50 000h
L70
CRI
80+

Description Wattage
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
UGR Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
 Driver Beam
Angle (°)
LED EDGELIT PANEL 2X2
  93059005 EPY22-4030-7DR-21L 40 4400 110 3000 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
  93059576 EPY22-4030-7DR-19L 40 4200 105 3000  <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
  93059577 EPY22-4040-7DR-21L 40 4400 110 4000 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
  93059578 EPY22-4040-7DR-19L 40 4400 110 4000  <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
  93071219 EPY22-4065-7DR-21L 40 4800 120 6500 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
  93071220 EPY22-4062-7DR-19L 40 4800 120 6200  <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
LED EDGELIT PANEL 1X4
93059581 EPY14-4040-7DR-21L 30 4 500 113 4000 21 295*1195*10 3.2 Replacable 110
93059582 EPY14-4040-7DR-19L 30 4 000 110 4000 <19 295*1195*10 3.2 Replacable 80
*accessories to be ordered seperately - see on page 6
Edgelit Panel
ECO
LED  Edgelit panel  transforms  ambient  lighting  into  an

Code
Description Wattage
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
UGR Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
 Driver Beam
Angle (°)
93073175 EEY22-3630-7SR-21L 36 3200 88 3000 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
93073976 EEY22-3630-7SR-19L 36 3000 83 3000 <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
93073977 EEY22-3640-7SR-21L 36 3500 97 4000 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
93073978 EEY22-3640-7SR-19L 36 3300 90 4000 <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
93073979 EEY22-3665-7SR-21L 36 3500 97 6500 21 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 110
93073980 EEY22-3665-7SR-19L 36 3300 90 6500 <19 595*595*10 3.3 Replacable 80
Edgelit Panel Accessories
93082876 Surface mounting KIT Edgelit 2x2 R9003
93082877 Surface mounting KIT Edgelit 2x2 R9010
93082878 Surface mounting KIT Edgelit 1x4 R9010

(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Dimension
(mm)
Replacement
for CFL Plug In
Weight
(kg)
Beam Angle
(°)
93057436 DDTW6-1130-7SB-STC 11 1 100 100 3000 Ø180*81
 1*18W
0.32 100 +/-15°
93057437 DDTW6-1140-7SB-STC 11 1 100 100 4000 Ø180*81 0.32 100 +/-15°
93057438 DDTW6-1165-7SB-STC 11 1 100 100 6500 Ø180*81 0.32 100 +/-15°
93057439 DDTW6-1530-7SB-STC 15 1 500 100 3000 Ø180*81
2*13W /
1*26W
0.32 100 +/-15°
93057440 DDTW6-1540-7SB-STC 15 1 500 100 4000 Ø180*81 0.32 100 +/-15°
93057441 DDTW6-1565-7SB-STC 15 1 500 100 6500 Ø180*81 0.32 100 +/-15°
93057442 DDTW8-1530-7SB-STC 15 1 500 100 3000 Ø240*93
2*13W /
1*26W
0.48 100 +/-15°
93057443 DDTW8-1540-7SB-STC 15 1 500 100 4000 Ø240*93 0.48 100 +/-15°
93057444 DDTW8-1565-7SB-STC 15 1 500 100 6500 Ø240*93 0.48 100 +/-15°
93057445 DDTW8-2230-7SB-STC 22 2 200 100 3000 Ø240*93
2*26W/
1*32W
0.48 100 +/-15°
93057446 DDTW8-2240-7SB-STC 22 2 200 100 4000 Ø240*93 0.48 100 +/-15°
93057447 DDTW8-2265-7SB-STC 22 2 200 100 6500 Ø240*93 0.48 100 +/-15°
93064214 DDTW6 accessory ring *
* should be ordered separately for 6” fixtures
Non-dimmable
IP 20Recessed45 000h

(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Dimension
(mm)
Replacement
for CFL Plug In
Beam Angle
(°)
Weight
(kg)
93064747 DSTW6-1230-7SR-ST 12 1080 90 3000 Ø180*36 2 x 13W /
1 x 18W /
1 x26W
110 ±12° 0.31
93064748 DSTW6-1240-7SR-ST 12 1080 90 4000 Ø180*36 110 ±12° 0.31
93064749 DSTW6-1265-7SR-ST 12 1080 90 6500 Ø180*36 110 ±12° 0.31
93064753 DSTW8-1830-7SR-ST 18 1530 85 3000 Ø240*36
2 x 18W /
1 x 32W
110 ±12° 0.52
93064754 DSTW8-1840-7SR-ST 18 1620 90 4000 Ø240*36 110 ±12° 0.52
93064755 DSTW8-1865-7SR-ST 18 1620 90 6500 Ø240*36 110 ±12° 0.52
93068480 DSTW8-2230-7SR-ST 22 2000 91 3000 Ø240*36
2 x 18W /
2 x 26W
110 ±12° 0.52
93068481 DSTW8-2240-7SR-ST 22 2000 91 4000 Ø240*36 110 ±12° 0.52
93068482 DSTW8-2265-7SR-ST 22 2000 91 6500 Ø240*36 110 ±12° 0.52
Non-dimmable
IP 40Recessed45 000h
/L70
Class

(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Dimension
(mm)
Replacement
for CFL Plug In
Beam Angle
(°)
Weight
(kg)
93071362 DSTW6-1230-7DR-ST 12 1080 90 3000 Ø180*36 2 x 13W /
1 x 18W /
1 x26W
110 ±12° 0.31
93071363 DSTW6-1240-7DR-ST 12 1080 90 4000 Ø180*36 110 ±12° 0.31
93071364 DSTW6-1265-7DR-ST 12 1080 90 6500 Ø180*36 110 ±12° 0.31
93071365 DSTW8-2230-7DR-ST 22 2000 91 3000 Ø240*36
2 x 18W /
1 x 32W
110 ±12° 0.52
93071396 DSTW8-2240-7DR-ST 22 2000 91 4000 Ø240*36 110 ±12° 0.52
93071397 DSTW8-2265-7DR-ST 22 2000 91 6500 Ø240*36 110 ±12° 0.52
Recessed
Spotlight
LED Recessed Spotlight fixture range. These LED Spotlights
are ideal for small areas or when you are looking for direc-

Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Dimension
(mm)
Replacement
for CFL 2D
Weight
(kg)
93072705 BHTD25-09307S-NNN 9 855 95 3000 Ø250 x 102
1x16W
0.69
93073527 BHTD25-09407S-NNN 9 855 95 4000 Ø250 x 102 0.69
93073529 BHTD25-09657S-NNN 9 855 95 6500 Ø250 x 102 0.69
93073531 BHTD25-17307S-NNN 17 1 600 94 3000 Ø250 x 102 0.7
93073533 BHTD25-17407S-NNN 17 1 600 94 4000 Ø250 x 102 0.7
93073535 BHTD25-17657S-NNN 17 1 600 94 6500 Ø250 x 102 0.7
93083843 BHTD30-17307S-NNN 17 1 600 94 3000 Ø300 x 109 1
93083844 BHTD30-17407S-NNN 17 1 600 94 4000 Ø300 x 109 1
93083845 BHTD30-17657S-NNN 17 1 600 94 6500 Ø300 x 109 1
93073543 BHTD30-25307S-NNN 25 2 400 96 3000 Ø300 x 109 1
93073544 BHTD30-25407S-NNN 25 2 400 96 4000 Ø300 x 109 1
93073545 BHTD30-25657S-NNN 25 2 400 96 6500 Ø300 x 109 1
CRI
80+
IP 6545 000h
/L70

(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Dimension
(mm)
Replacement
for CFL 2D
Weight
(kg)
MOTION AND DAYLIGHT SENSOR
93073526 BHTD25-09307S-NNM 9 855 95 3000 Ø250 x 102
1x16W
0.74
93073528 BHTD25-09407S-NNM 9 855 95 4000 Ø250 x 102 0.74
93073530 BHTD25-09657S-NNM 9 855 95 6500 Ø250 x 102 0.74
93073532 BHTD25-17307S-NNM 17 1 600 94 3000 Ø250 x 102
1x28W
0.75
93073534 BHTD25-17407S-NNM 17 1 600 94 4000 Ø250 x 102 0.75
93073536 BHTD25-17657S-NNM 17 1 600 94 6500 Ø250 x 102 0.75
93083856 BHTD30-17307S-NNM 17 1 600 94 3000 Ø300 x 109 1.05
93083857 BHTD30-17407S-NNM 17 1 600 94 4000 Ø300 x 109 1.05
93083858 BHTD30-17657S-NNM 17 1 600 94 6500 Ø300 x 109 1.05
93073546 BHTD30-25307S-NNM 25 2 400 96 3000 Ø300 x 109
1x38W
1.05
93073547 BHTD30-25407S-NNM 25 2 400 96 4000 Ø300 x 109 1.05
93073548 BHTD30-25657S-NNM 25 2 400 96 6500 Ø300 x 109 1.05
3HRS EMERGENCY
93083859 BHTD30-20307S-EMN 20 1 600 80 3000 Ø300 x 109
1x28W
1.2
93083860 BHTD30-20407S-EMN 20 1 600 80 4000 Ø300 x 109 1.2
93083861 BHTD30-20657S-EMN 20 1 600 80 6500 Ø300 x 109 1.2
93073537 BHTD30-24307S-EMN 24 2 150 90 3000 Ø300 x 109
1x38W
1.2
93073538 BHTD30-24407S-EMN 24 2 150 90 4000 Ø300 x 109 1.2
93073539 BHTD30-24657S-EMN 24 2 150 90 6500 Ø300 x 109 1.2
MOTION AND DAYLIGHT SENSOR + 3HRS EMERGENCY
93083862 BHTD30-20307S-EMM 20 1 600 80 3000 Ø300 x 109
1x28W
1.25
93083863 BHTD30-20407S-EMM 20 1 600 80 4000 Ø300 x 109 1.25
93083864 BHTD30-20657S-EMM 20 1 600 80 6500 Ø300 x 109 1.25
93073540 BHTD30-24307S-EMM 24 2 150 90 3000 Ø300 x 109
1x38W
1.25
93073541 BHTD30-24407S-EMM 24 2 150 90 4000 Ø300 x 109 1.25
93073542 BHTD30-24657S-EMM 24 2 150 90 6500 Ø300 x 109 1.25
16
Non-dimmable
CRI
80+

Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Dimension
(mm)
Replacement
for Halogen
Weight
(kg)
93081605 FL-YP1-2040-7S-BN 20 2 000 100 4000 163x36x163
160W
0,62
93082101 FL-YP1-2065-7S-BN 20 2 000 100 6500 163x36x163 0,62
93082096 FL-YP1-3040-7S-BN 30 3 000 100 4000 203x36x202
250W
0,97
93082102 FL-YP1-3065-7S-BN 30 3 000 100 6500 203x36x202 0,97
93082097 FL-YP1-5040-7S-BN 50 6 000 120 4000 223x36x216
400W
1,14
93082103 FL-YP1-5065-7S-BN 50 6 000 120 6500 223x36x216 1,14
93082098 FL-YP1-7540-7S-BN 75 10 000 133 4000 286x91x368
750W
3,29
93082104 FL-YP1-7565-7S-BN 75 10 000 133 6500 286x91x368 3,29
93082099 FL-YP1-11540-7S-BN 115 15 000 130 4000 337x91x419
1000W
4,20
93082105 FL-YP1-11565-7S-BN 115 15 000 130 6500 337x91x419 4,20
93082100 FL-YP1-15040-7S-BN 150 20 000 133 4000 373x91x450
1500W
5,33
93082106 FL-YP1-15065-7S-BN 150 20 000 133 6500 373x91x450 5,33
50 000h
/30 000h
/L70
IP 65 Easy install

93011531 LSS04-24-27-60 4.8 370 2700 10×5m rolls per box
93011532 LSS04-24-40-60 4.8 470 4000 10×5m rolls per box
93011533 LSS04-24-57-60 4.8 470 5700 10×5m rolls per box
93011535 LSS10-24-27-60 10 750 2700 10×5m rolls per box
93011536 LSS10-24-40-60 10 850 4000 10×5m rolls per box
93011537 LSS10-24-57-60 10 900 5700 10×5m rolls per box
LED Soft Strip - for Outdoor usage
93011539 LSS10-24-27-60-IP65 4.8 320 2700 10×5m rolls per box
93011538 LSS04-24-27-60-IP65 10 700 2700 10×5m rolls per box
93011541 LSS04-24-57-60-IP65 4.8 400 5700 10×5m rolls per box
93011540 LSS10-24-57-60-IP65 10 800 5700 10×5m rolls per box
Accessories
93011732 LSS Connector strip to driver - - - 200
93011731 LSS Connector strip to strip - - - 400
LED Drivers
97547 LED45CV44EP 45W - - -
97546 LED45CV44EPS 45W - - -
97507 LED60CV44EP 60W - - -
97506 LED60CV44EPS 60W - - -
97393 LED100CV44EPS 100W - - -
97759 LED150CV44EMS 150W - - -
97745 LED400CV44EPS 400W - - -
25 000h IP 20/65
120°
Non-dimmable
high efficiency